Installation and commissioning including 
dismantle of existing old Square Capacitor, 
lock repairing, Phase separator insulating 
paper, painting including socktting pin/ring 
type cable sockets etc charges. 

1 Item ₹ 2,980.00 ₹ 2,980.00 

₹ 2,33,268.00 

In word: Two lakh thirty three thousand two hundred sixty eight only 

PRINTED TENDER FORM 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL 

SERVICES CORPORATION 

LIMITED 

West Bengal Form No. 2911 

e-NIT no. WBMSCL/ NIT– 1084/2025, Dated– 30/12/2025